Tabulation of all Bids Pickens County, South Carolina May 15, 2018 @ 2:00 p.m. Project:
Thomas Lane Storm Drainage Replacement
HMW Project # PIC 077

BIDDER:
Martin & Son Contracting, Inc.
194 Martin Family Road
Spartanburg, SC 29306
SC Lic. No. G106612

BIDDER:
S and S Construction of Anderson, Inc.
602 N. McDuffie Street
Anderson, SC 29622
SC Lic. No. G13230

L-J, Inc. 615 Knox Abbott Drive, Ste. 200 Cayce, SC 29033 SC Lic. No. G112370

BIDDER:

BIDDER:
Moorhead Construction, Inc
1513 Anderson Street
Belton, SC 29627
SC Lic. No. G13153

ITEM "	APPROX		DESCRIPTION	LINIT DDICE	TOTAL ANAT
#	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION Mobilization & Demobilization (Max. 5% of	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	1	LS	Total Bid)	¢1E 000 00	¢1E 000 00
2	1	EA	Stabilized Construction Entrance	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	-			\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
3	1,450	LF	Silt Fence	\$6.00	\$8,700.00
4	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5	545	SY	Remove and Dispose Existing Pavement	\$6.00	\$3,270.00
	1	1.0	Removal of Existing Pipe Culverts and Catch	¢22,000,00	¢22.000.00
6	1	LS	Basins	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
7	150	LS	Remove & Replace Steel Beam Guardrail	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
8	1	EA	Concrete Truck Washout	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	648	LF	48" RC Pipe Culvert – Class III	\$125.00	\$81,000.00
10	112	LF	48" RC Pipe Culvert – Class V	\$450.00	\$50,400.00
11	2	EA	48" Concrete Headwall	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
12	8	EA	Catch Basin (60"x60") w/ Grate Inlet	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00
13	1	LS	Rip Rap Plunge Pool	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
14	8	EA	Sediment Tube Inlet Protection	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
15	0.1	AC	Temporary Mulching/Grassing	\$5,000.00	\$500.00
16	800	SY	Slope Matting	\$3.00	\$2,400.00
17	13,020	SF	Hybrid Bermuda Grass (419 Sod)	\$1.25	\$16,275.00
18	900	SY	Permanent Grassing (See Eng. Spec.)	\$3.00	\$2,700.00
19	545	SY	Asphalt Paving – Thomas Lane	\$20.00	\$10,900.00
20	250	LF	Pavement Markings/Stripping	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
21	40	TN	Rip Rap (As Directed by Engineer)	\$80.00	\$3,200.00
22	100	CY	Rock Excavation (Trench)	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
			Select Material for Backfilling (As directed by		
23	1,000	CY	Engineer)	\$22.00	\$22,000.00
			Additional Stone for Stabilization of Unsuitable		
			Soils and Gravel Parking Area (As directed by		
24	100	TN	Engineer)	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
25	800	LF	4' Safety Fence – Orange	\$3.00	\$2,400.00
RID TO	TAL FOR IT	FMC 1	THROUGH 25 INCLUSIVE, IN THE AMOUNT OF	:-	\$337,995.00
טו טוס	TAL FUR II	LIVID I	THROUGH 25 INCLUSIVE, IN THE AWIUUNT UP	1	\$557,555.00

LINIT DDICE	TOTAL ABAT
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
\$3.00	\$4,350.00
\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
\$12.53	\$6,828.85
\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
\$25.00	\$3,750.00
\$500.00	\$500.00
\$180.00	\$116,640.00
\$300.00	\$33,600.00
\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00
\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
\$150.00	\$1,200.00
\$100.00	\$10.00
\$3.00	\$2,400.00
\$1.50	\$19,530.00
\$2.00	\$1,800.00
\$23.75	\$12,943.75
\$4.00	\$1,000.00
\$70.00	\$2,800.00
\$100.00	\$10,000.00
\$20.00	\$20,000.00
\$30.00	\$3,000.00
\$1.50	\$1,200.00
	\$345,552.60

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
\$5.75	\$8,337.50
\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
\$3.50	\$1,907.50
\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
\$29.00	\$4,350.00
\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
\$225.00	\$145,800.00
\$270.00	\$30,240.00
\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00
\$9,200.00	\$73,600.00
\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00
\$58.00	\$464.00
\$11,500.00	\$1,150.00
\$17.50	\$14,000.00
\$1.15	\$14,973.00
\$9.20	\$8,280.00
\$57.50	\$31,337.50
\$4.00	\$1,000.00
\$115.00	\$4,600.00
\$86.25	\$8,625.00
\$57.50	\$57,500.00
\$52.00	\$5,200.00
\$6.00	\$4,800.00
	\$474,314.50

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
\$3.00	\$4,350.00
\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
\$12.00	\$6,540.00
\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
\$42.00	\$6,300.00
\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
\$450.00	\$291,600.00
\$475.00	\$53,200.00
\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$12,600.00	\$100,800.00
\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
\$125.00	\$1,000.00
\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00
\$4.00	\$3,200.00
\$2.00	\$26,040.00
\$1.00	\$900.00
\$75.00	\$40,875.00
\$10.00	\$2,500.00
\$55.00	\$2,200.00
\$75.00	\$7,500.00
\$7.50	\$7,500.00
\$30.00	\$3,000.00
\$3.00	\$2,400.00
	\$631,505.00

Prepared 01/25/2018 Page 1 of 2



Tabulation of all Bids Pickens County, South Carolina May 15, 2018 @ 2:00 p.m. Project: Thomas Lane Storm Drainage Replacement HMW Project # PIC 077

BIDDER: Martin & Son Contracting, Inc. 194 Martin Family Road

Spartanburg, SC 29306 SC Lic. No. G106612 **BIDDER:**

S and S Construction of Anderson, Inc. 602 N. McDuffie Street Anderson, SC 29622

SC Lic. No. G13230

BIDDER: L-J, Inc.

615 Knox Abbott Drive, Ste. 200

Cayce, SC 29033

SC Lic. No. G112370

BIDDER:

Moorhead Construction, Inc. 1513 Anderson Street

Belton, SC 29627

SC Lic No G13153

				3C LIC. NO. G 1000 12		3C LIC. NO. G 13230				3C LIC. NO. G 1 12:	570	3C LIC. NO. G 15 155		
ITEM	APPROX													
#	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.	UNI	IT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
Bid Alt	ernate:								ſ			ſ		
9	112	LF	48" RC Pipe Culvert – Class V	\$450.00	\$50,400.00		\$300.00	\$33,600.00		\$270.00	\$30,240.00		\$475.00	\$53,200.00
9a	648	LF	48" HDPE Pipe Culvert	\$125.00	\$81,000.00		\$140.00	\$90,720.00		\$242.00	\$156,816.00		\$419.00	\$271,512.00
BID TOTAL (WITH ALTERNATE CONSIDERATION), IN THE AMOUNT OF				<u>.</u>	\$337,995.00			\$319,632.60			\$485,330.50			\$611,417.00

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND ACCURATE TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND PUBLICALLY READ ALOUD ON MAY 15, 2018, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

Hulsey McCormick & Wallace, Inc.

Harold Morris, P. F.

Prepared 01/25/2018 Page 2 of 2